\¢

ocC # 0691349
12/21/2006 02:57 PM Deputy: 5D
OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
APN KRAVITZ SCHNITZER SLOANE

JOHNSON = & EBERHARDY
Douglas Couonty - WY

turn b Werner Christen - Recorder
ne :TO: - Page: 1 ©Of 2 Fee: 15.00
Recording Requested By: BK-1206 PG- 8151 RPTT: 0.00

Name: Kravitz, Schnitzer, Sloane, Johnson & Eberhardy l IIIm II"I I

Address:_1389 Galleria Drive Suite 200

City / State / Zip: Henderson. NV 89014

Default Judgment

(Title of Document)

This page is added to provide additional information required: By NRS 111.312 Section 1-2.
(Additional recording fees applies)
This cover page must be typed or printed.



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1%

20

21

22

23

a4

25

26

27

28

Gioo

Joseph E Bleeker Esq.
Nevada Bar No, 009514

KRAVITZ SCHNITZER SLOANE JOHNSON & EBERHARDY

1389 Galleria Drive, Suite 200
Henderson, NV 89014
(702)222-4160

' @Em FIED

copy Wb

e JUL 13 AW 836

I R Tl e A S Iy
r’lS? I"G;{\L Jl‘-‘u}! [REgi E"-"-’"'

A
L

=1

[

Attomeys for Plaintiff
IN THE JUSTICE COURT, EAST FORK TOWNSHIP
DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA

CAPITAL ONE BANK )
)
)
)
Plaintiff, )
VS, ) Case No. 06-036CV
) Dept. No.
CARMEN L CHRISTY )
DOES I through X and ROE )
CORPORATIONS I through X, )
inclusive, )
Defendants. ) DEFAULT JUDGMENT

)

CARMEN L CHRISTY, ("Defendants"), having been regularly sg\:rved on May 12, 2006,
and having failed to appear, plead or otherwise defend this action, and evidence having been
introduced by the Affidavit of DAWN FELICCIARDI in support of Plaintiff's claim as alleged in
the Complaint on file herein, and good cause appearing therefor,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED, that Plaintiff have judgment against Defendants in the
principal sum of $1,522.67 plus interest at the rate of 21,15 percent per annum from October 4,

2002, together with Plaintiff's costs of suit in the amount of $107.00, and attorney's fees in the

amount of $ 9\5050
DATED this }5 day of L)ULL{

until paid in full

SEAL

hes Docums-ﬂ o whlch this certificdte
e angd correct
« o0 we and of regord

‘7 (200

Date: Sgnk Of i masi oSrK {ust}cﬁ Cogl

: LNty as, State of Nevad;
AW = 2228 (Seal) % m
0691349 Paqge: 2 Of 2 12/21/2006 ‘ <

Deputy Clerk /



