V)'

APN___

Return To:

Recording Requested By:

Name: Kravitz, Schnitzer, Sloane, Johnson & Eberhardy

Address: 1389 Galleria Drive Suite 200

City / State / Zip: Henderson, NV 89014

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
KRAVITZ SCHNITZER SLOANE
JOHNSON & EBERHARDY
Douglas County - NV
Werner Christen - Recorder

12/21/2006 02:57 PM Deputy:

Page: 1 Of 2 Fee: 15.00 BK-1206 PG-8151 RPTT: 0.00



Default Judgment

(Title of Document)

This page is added to provide additional information required. By NRS 111.312 Section 1-2.

(Additional recording fees applies)

This cover page must be typed or printed.

	CERTIFIED
1	Joseph E Bleeker Esq.
2	Nevada Bar No. 009514 2006 JUL 13 AM 8: 36 KRAVITZ SCHNITZER SLOANE JOHNSON & EBERHARDY
3	1389 Galleria Drive, Suite 200 EAST FORM JUSTICE COURT
4	Henderson, NV 89014 (702)222-4160
5	Attorneys for Plaintiff
6	IN THE JUSTICE COURT, EAST FORK TOWNSHIP DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA
7	CAPITAL ONE BANK)
8	
9	Plaintiff,
	vs.) Case No. 06-036CV
10	Dept. No. CARMEN L CHRISTY
11	DOES I through X and ROE CORPORATIONS I through Y
12	CORPORATIONS I through X,) inclusive,
13	Defendants.) <u>DEFAULT JUDGMENT</u>
14	
15	CARMEN L CHRISTY, ("Defendants"), having been regularly served on May 12, 2006,
16	and having failed to appear, plead or otherwise defend this action, and evidence having been
17	introduced by the Affidavit of DAWN FELICCIARDI in support of Plaintiff's claim as alleged in
18	the Complaint on file herein, and good cause appearing therefor,
19	IT IS HEREBY ORDERED, that Plaintiff have judgment against Defendants in the
20	
21	principal sum of \$1,522.67 plus interest at the rate of 21.15 percent per annum from October 4,
22	2002, together with Plaintiff's costs of suit in the amount of \$107.00, and attorney's fees in the
23	amount of \$ 250°0 until paid in full.
24	DATED this 13 day of JULY, 2006. SEAL
25	
26	The Document to which this certificate is a full, rese and correct
27	THE DEACTION THE PEACTION MY Office
28	Date: Clerk of the East Fork Justice Cou
	County of Ogugas, State of Nevac

BK- 1206 PG- 8152 12/21/2006

0691349 Page: 2 Of

Зу:

Deputy Clerk

FILED